
Malpensa 08 10 23 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. 19:11.222
Tempo gara

1 1:04.309 + -42.-868 14:40:07.982

2 1:49.286 + 02.109 14:41:57.268

3 1:49.382 + 02.205 14:43:46.650

4 1:47.208 + 00.031 14:45:33.858

5 1:47.670 + 00.493 14:47:21.528

6 1:47.409 + 00.232 14:49:08.937

7 1:47.377 + 00.200 14:50:56.314

8 1:47.177 --------- 14:52:43.491

9 1:48.958 + 01.781 14:54:32.449

10 1:49.671 + 02.494 14:56:22.120

11 1:52.775 + 05.598 14:58:14.895

 Po. 2 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 07.447
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.172 + -41.-943 14:40:08.845

2 1:49.554 + 02.439 14:41:58.399

3 1:49.494 + 02.379 14:43:47.893

4 1:47.415 + 00.300 14:45:35.308

5 1:47.115 --------- 14:47:22.423

6 1:47.125 + 00.010 14:49:09.548

7 1:47.580 + 00.465 14:50:57.128

8 1:48.764 + 01.649 14:52:45.892

9 1:50.191 + 03.076 14:54:36.083

10 1:52.095 + 04.980 14:56:28.178

11 1:54.164 + 07.049 14:58:22.342

 Po. 3 - # 610 CRIPPA S. + 19.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.364 + -48.-118 14:40:04.037

2 1:49.977 + 01.495 14:41:54.014

3 1:49.223 + 00.741 14:43:43.237

4 1:48.482 --------- 14:45:31.719

5 1:48.888 + 00.406 14:47:20.607

6 1:51.245 + 02.763 14:49:11.852

7 1:50.651 + 02.169 14:51:02.503

8 1:51.931 + 03.449 14:52:54.434

9 1:52.775 + 04.293 14:54:47.209

10 1:53.283 + 04.801 14:56:40.492

11 1:54.113 + 05.631 14:58:34.605

 Po. 4 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 22.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.281 + -46.-814 14:40:06.954

2 1:50.638 + 00.543 14:41:57.592

3 1:52.291 + 02.196 14:43:49.883

4 1:50.838 + 00.743 14:45:40.721

5 1:51.313 + 01.218 14:47:32.034

6 1:50.095 --------- 14:49:22.129

7 1:50.443 + 00.348 14:51:12.572

8 1:51.238 + 01.143 14:53:03.810

9 1:52.231 + 02.136 14:54:56.041

10 1:51.026 + 00.931 14:56:47.067

11 1:50.663 + 00.568 14:58:37.730

 Po. 5 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 32.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.480 + -41.-495 14:40:12.153

2 1:52.412 + 02.437 14:42:04.565

3 1:51.463 + 01.488 14:43:56.028

4 1:50.878 + 00.903 14:45:46.906

5 1:52.240 + 02.265 14:47:39.146

6 1:51.401 + 01.426 14:49:30.547

7 1:54.084 + 04.109 14:51:24.631

8 1:50.807 + 00.832 14:53:15.438

9 1:50.464 + 00.489 14:55:05.902

10 1:49.975 --------- 14:56:55.877

11 1:51.104 + 01.129 14:58:46.981

 Po. 6 - # 190 PREMI M. + 39.565
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.484 + -47.-879 14:40:06.157

2 1:50.363 --------- 14:41:56.520

3 1:51.117 + 00.754 14:43:47.637

4 1:52.351 + 01.988 14:45:39.988

5 1:52.865 + 02.502 14:47:32.853

6 1:53.271 + 02.908 14:49:26.124

7 1:53.778 + 03.415 14:51:19.902

8 1:52.109 + 01.746 14:53:12.011

9 1:53.027 + 02.664 14:55:05.038

10 1:54.674 + 04.311 14:56:59.712

11 1:54.748 + 04.385 14:58:54.460

 Po. 7 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. + 40.823
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.616 + -48.-886 14:40:05.289

2 1:50.502 --------- 14:41:55.791

3 1:52.881 + 02.379 14:43:48.672

4 1:53.797 + 03.295 14:45:42.469

5 1:53.027 + 02.525 14:47:35.496

6 1:53.454 + 02.952 14:49:28.950

7 1:53.119 + 02.617 14:51:22.069

8 1:52.804 + 02.302 14:53:14.873

9 1:53.454 + 02.952 14:55:08.327

10 1:53.916 + 03.414 14:57:02.243

11 1:53.475 + 02.973 14:58:55.718

 Po. 8 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 41.589
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.486 + -44.-936 14:40:10.159

2 1:51.422 --------- 14:42:01.581

3 1:52.047 + 00.625 14:43:53.628

4 1:51.782 + 00.360 14:45:45.410

5 1:52.162 + 00.740 14:47:37.572

6 1:52.439 + 01.017 14:49:30.011

7 1:54.005 + 02.583 14:51:24.016

8 1:52.753 + 01.331 14:53:16.769

9 1:53.623 + 02.201 14:55:10.392

10 1:52.639 + 01.217 14:57:03.031

11 1:53.453 + 02.031 14:58:56.484

 Po. 9 - # 957 RUSSO G. + 49.592
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.084 + -43.-435 14:40:11.757

2 1:51.728 + 00.209 14:42:03.485

3 1:52.202 + 00.683 14:43:55.687

4 1:52.688 + 01.169 14:45:48.375

5 1:52.337 + 00.818 14:47:40.712

6 1:51.519 --------- 14:49:32.231

7 1:53.291 + 01.772 14:51:25.522

8 1:52.407 + 00.888 14:53:17.929

9 1:54.032 + 02.513 14:55:11.961

10 1:55.695 + 04.176 14:57:07.656

11 1:56.831 + 05.312 14:59:04.487

 Po. 10 - # 20 POZZI D. + 58.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.262 + -44.-112 14:40:10.935

2 1:51.374 --------- 14:42:02.309

3 1:51.913 + 00.539 14:43:54.222

4 1:52.032 + 00.658 14:45:46.254

5 1:53.827 + 02.453 14:47:40.081

6 1:56.306 + 04.932 14:49:36.387

7 1:55.548 + 04.174 14:51:31.935

8 1:54.440 + 03.066 14:53:26.375

9 1:55.148 + 03.774 14:55:21.523

10 1:54.545 + 03.171 14:57:16.068

11 1:57.068 + 05.694 14:59:13.136

 Po. 11 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 1:01.094
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.802 + -43.-308 14:40:13.475

2 1:55.493 + 02.383 14:42:08.968

3 1:55.078 + 01.968 14:44:04.046

4 1:54.766 + 01.656 14:45:58.812

5 1:54.448 + 01.338 14:47:53.260

6 1:53.835 + 00.725 14:49:47.095

7 1:53.500 + 00.390 14:51:40.595

8 1:53.562 + 00.452 14:53:34.157

9 1:53.892 + 00.782 14:55:28.049

10 1:54.830 + 01.720 14:57:22.879

11 1:53.110 --------- 14:59:15.989

 Po. 12 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. + 1:02.135
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.710 + -32.-494 14:40:23.383

2 1:52.719 + 00.515 14:42:16.102

3 1:53.453 + 01.249 14:44:09.555

4 1:54.215 + 02.011 14:46:03.770

5 1:53.263 + 01.059 14:47:57.033

6 1:53.813 + 01.609 14:49:50.846

7 1:52.843 + 00.639 14:51:44.051

8 1:53.051 + 00.847 14:53:37.102

9 1:52.204 --------- 14:55:29.306

10 1:54.248 + 02.044 14:57:23.554

11 1:53.476 + 01.272 14:59:17.030

Fastest lap: 1:47.115 
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Malpensa 08 10 23 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 388 CORTESI L. + 1:12.068
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.935 + -46.-899 14:40:10.608

2 1:56.789 + 02.955 14:42:07.397

3 1:54.362 + 00.528 14:44:01.759

4 1:53.834 --------- 14:45:55.593

5 1:54.168 + 00.334 14:47:49.761

6 1:54.585 + 00.751 14:49:44.346

7 1:53.954 + 00.120 14:51:38.300

8 1:54.770 + 00.936 14:53:33.070

9 1:55.733 + 01.899 14:55:28.803

10 1:57.382 + 03.548 14:57:26.185

11 2:00.778 + 06.944 14:59:26.963

 Po. 14 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 1:22.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.481 + -44.-672 14:40:13.154

2 1:55.020 + 00.867 14:42:08.174

3 1:55.115 + 00.962 14:44:03.289

4 1:54.195 + 00.042 14:45:57.484

5 1:54.766 + 00.613 14:47:52.250

6 1:54.153 --------- 14:49:46.403

7 1:56.248 + 02.095 14:51:42.651

8 1:57.940 + 03.787 14:53:40.591

9 1:58.031 + 03.878 14:55:38.622

10 1:58.045 + 03.892 14:57:36.667

11 2:00.619 + 06.466 14:59:37.286

 Po. 15 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 2:03.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.414 + -45.-726 14:40:15.087

2 1:57.909 + 00.769 14:42:12.996

3 1:57.140 --------- 14:44:10.136

4 1:58.363 + 01.223 14:46:08.499

5 1:58.483 + 01.343 14:48:06.982

6 1:57.217 + 00.077 14:50:04.199

7 1:58.222 + 01.082 14:52:02.421

8 2:00.619 + 03.479 14:54:03.040

9 2:00.513 + 03.373 14:56:03.553

10 2:04.899 + 07.759 14:58:08.452

11 2:10.057 + 12.917 15:00:18.509

 Po. 16 - # 575 RIVA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.118 + -45.-718 14:40:14.791

2 1:56.836 --------- 14:42:11.627

3 1:57.196 + 00.360 14:44:08.823

4 1:59.001 + 02.165 14:46:07.824

5 1:57.823 + 00.987 14:48:05.647

6 1:58.065 + 01.229 14:50:03.712

7 1:59.536 + 02.700 14:52:03.248

8 2:00.976 + 04.140 14:54:04.224

9 2:04.691 + 07.855 14:56:08.915

10 2:10.524 + 13.688 14:58:19.439

 Po. 17 - # 91 BIANCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.021 + -47.-223 14:40:15.694

2 1:59.244 --------- 14:42:14.938

3 2:00.204 + 00.960 14:44:15.142

4 1:59.735 + 00.491 14:46:14.877

5 2:00.360 + 01.116 14:48:15.237

6 2:01.092 + 01.848 14:50:16.329

7 2:03.824 + 04.580 14:52:20.153

8 2:03.200 + 03.956 14:54:23.353

9 2:12.187 + 12.943 14:56:35.540

10 2:22.931 + 23.687 14:58:58.471

Fastest lap: 1:47.115 
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